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HEART OF THE HOME

BLACK STAINLESS

STEEL PACKAGE

Dishwasher $150 Dishwasher
Slide-in Range $650 Refrigerator
OTR $50 Cooktop
Refrigerator $500 Wall Oven
Total = $1350 Chimney Hood
Bonus Package Rebate = $300

Total Package Rebates $1650

INSTANT
REBATES
OF UP TO

$2300

Bonus Package Rebate
Total Package Rebates

$200
$500
$100
$300
$100
$1200
$500

$1700

Total

* on select Bosch Appliance
Packages including
Laundry Products

GET UP TO

+ $500°

Wall Oven
Speed Oven
Warming Drawer
Induction Cooktop
VentHood
Dishwasher
Refrigerator
Washer
Dryer
Total
Bonus Package Rebate

Total Package Rebates

IN ADDED
REBATES

on Kitchen
Packages

* Rebate amount will vary depending on the amount of qualifying Bosch Appliance products purchased up to a maximum of $2300.
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THE COMPLETE HOME

$100
$150
$200
$200
$100
$500
$500
$250
$300
$2300
$500

$2800

tAscenta/100 series dishwashers and laundry products are excluded from this promotional offer. Laundry products do not qualify for the bonus rebate. Kitchen packages must
contain at least 3 qualifying kitchen appliances and must contain one model from each category. Appliances must be purchased together. Offer is not valid in conjunction with
any other Bosch offer. Valid at participating authorized dealers only. Builder and Direct Buy sales do not qualify for rebates. Retailers may choose to participate in their own
rebate programs which may be limited to specific models and rebate amounts. Price shown may include applicable rebates. Not all models available at all retailers. Dealers

may sell for less. Offer valid for Canadian residents only. Up to $500 in added rebates on Kitchen Packages available in-store only. See in-store for full terms and conditions.
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©2020 BSH Home Appliances Ltd. All rights reserved.

offer valid on purchases made between January 30 through March 19, 2020.
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ENERGY STAR
HAUTE EFFICACITE
HIGH EFFICIENCY

Visit bosch-home.ca for details



