



HEART OF THE HOME

Dishwasher	\$150
Slide-in Range	\$650
OTR	\$50
Refrigerator	\$500
Total	\$1350
Bonus Package Rebate	\$300
Total Package Rebates	\$1650

BOSCH

Invented for life



BLACK STAINLESS STEEL PACKAGE

Total Package Rebates	\$1700
Bonus Package Rebate	\$500
Total	\$1200
Chimney Hood	\$100
Wall Oven	\$300
Cooktop	\$100
Refrigerator	\$500
Dishwasher	\$200



THE COMPLETE HOME

Total Package Rebates	\$2800
Bonus Package Rebate	\$500
Total	\$2300
Dryer	\$300
Washer	\$250
Refrigerator	\$500
Dishwasher	\$500
Vent Hood	\$100
Induction Cooktop	\$200
Warming Drawer	\$200
Speed Oven	\$150
Wall Oven	\$100

STANT REBATES OF UP TO Packages including Laundry Products + \$500* IN ADDED REBATES On Kitchen Packages



†Ascenta/100 series dishwashers and laundry products are excluded from this promotional offer. Laundry products do not qualify for the bonus rebate. Kitchen packages must contain at least 3 qualifying kitchen appliances and must contain one model from each category. Appliances must be purchased together. Offer is not valid in conjunction with any other Bosch offer. Valid at participating authorized dealers only. Builder and Direct Buy sales do not qualify for rebates. Retailers may choose to participate in their own rebate programs which may be limited to specific models and rebate amounts. Price shown may include applicable rebates. Not all models available at all retailers. Dealers may sell for less. Offer valid for Canadian residents only. Up to \$500 in added rebates on Kitchen Packages available in-store only. See in-store for full terms and conditions.



